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Evening
Evening
Evening
One Day
One Day
One Day
One Day
One Day
One Day
One Day
One Day
Two Day
Weekend
Weekend
Weekend
Weekend

IN THE PARK

Day
Weds
Weds
Mon
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat-Sun
Sat - Sun
Sat - Sun
Sat - Sun

2011 Course Timetable

Course

Introduction to Wood Carving
Free-Form Sculpting

Coiling Pottery

Pewter Jewellery Making
Pewter Jewellery Making
Pewter Jewellery Making
Pewter Jewellery Making

Life Drawing
Life Drawing

Slab Building with Clay

Slip Decorated Pottery

Wood Carving Intro

Introduction to Sculpture

Pewter Jewellery & Home Decor Making
Pewter Jewellery & Home Decor Making
Pewter Jewellery & Home Decor Making

Time

18:30 - 21:30
18:30 - 21:30
18:30 - 21:30
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.00 - 17.00
10.00 - 17.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00
10.30 - 16.00

No. of days
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Dates 2011

4th May - 1st June
8th June - 6th July
9th - 23rd May
10th May

17th May

14th June

21st June

9th April

4th June

16th April

28th May

11th - 18th June
14th -15th May
7th - 8th May
21st - 22nd May
25th - 26th June

Cost
£140
£80
£120
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£80
£80
£140
£140
£120
£120
£120

BRING-A-FRIEND special offer: A 10% discount is applicable for 2 or more bookings made on the same course. For multiple bookings across

different courses, please contact us or leave a note on the booking form.

For any queries about booking or payment, please call us on 020 7277 4297 or email us at bookings@artinthepark.co.uk

© Art in the Park, a registered charity in England No. 1074551.

Art in the Park, Chumleigh Gardens, Chumleigh Street, Burgess Park, London SE5 ORJ



